
CHEENA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHL, AFFLIATION NUMBER-2132593 GHATAMPUR, KANPUR NAGAR 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SESSION-2023-24 

Mr. Pankaj Cheena Gupta 
(Chairman) 

CLASS 

P.G 

LKG 

UKG 

g 

2ND 

7 
g 

10 

11" 

11" (C.S) 
12 

12" (C.S) 

CLASS 

P.G TO U.KG 

1ST TO 5 

6" TO 8I 

MONTHLY FEES 

TO 12" 

R100 

R|300 

R1300 

1300 

1400 

|500 

R1600 

Z1700 

Z|800 

1900 

2000 

2100 

ANNUAL/EXAM FEE (ONCE IN A YEAR) 

2300 

2500 

3000 

{2800 

Note: Conveyance will be charges as per distance of the stations. 

3300 

ANNUAL/EXAM FEE 

ZI500 

1800 

2000 

2500 

92224 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

