

CHEENA PUBLIC SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION NUMBER-2132593
GHATAMPUR, KANPUR NAGAR

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SESSION-2023-24

CLASS	MONTHLY FEES
P.G	₹1100
LKG	₹1300
UKG	₹1300
1 ST	₹1300
2^{ND}	₹1400
3 RD	₹1500
4 ^{TII}	₹1600
5 ^{TII}	₹1700
6 TH	₹1800
7 TH	₹1900
8 TH	₹2000
9 ^{TII}	₹2100
10 TH	₹2300
11 TH	₹2500
11 TH (C.S)	₹3000
12 TH	₹2800
12 TH (C.S)	₹3300

ANNUAL/EXAM FEE (ONCE IN A YEAR)

CLASS	ANNUAL/EXAM FEE
P.G TO U.KG	₹1500
1 ST TO 5 TH	₹1800
6 TH TO 8 TH	₹2000
9 TH TO 12 TH	₹2500

Note: Conveyance will be charges as per distance of the stations.

Mr. Pankaj Cheena Gupta (Chairman) Mrs.Subbang Singh

I NOTE 9 AD ČAMERA

08/02/2024 16:1